
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

75

7

73

92

214

86

589

63

577

62

82

229

115

775

591

174

401

570

952

753

739

347

Name

Mathias ANDERSSON

Sebastian LORENZ

Rikard HANSSON

Fredrik HOLMQVIST

Emil LÖFQUIST

Simon STENBORG

Viktor MARKLUND

Carl BENGTSSON

Martin KÄLLER

Henrik LARSSON

Erik ROSENDAHL

Andrè LINDBERG

Christopher LAGERGREN

Fredrik LIND

Emil RING

Andreas CARLSSON

Donny LINDÉN

Pontus SVANHALL

Max NORDKIL

Dennis WIDÉN

Robin SYNNERGREN

Fredrik LÖFQUIST

Club

KINDS MK

ÅBÅGEN MCK

DONKELO RACE

TOMELILLA MK

SMK KRISTIANSTAD

ÄLVBYGDENS MK

SKUTSKÄRS MS

WOXNADALENS MK

JÄRVA MK

TIBRO MK

SMK DALA

ASMUNDTORPS MK

ALFTA EDSBYN

TIDAHOLMS MK

SMK VADSTENA

VRIGSTAD MK

SMK EKSJÖ MC & US

RÖDEBYCROSSKLUBB

HELSINGBORG MK

GÖTA MS

FALKÖPINGS MK

HÖRBY MCK

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

Diff

3.573

4.061

8.141

49.288

51.725

53.518

54.170

54.873

56.219

59.033

1:02.119

1:09.609

1:16.054

1:17.224

1:22.737

1:31.002

1:36.777

1:39.668

1:45.306

1 Lap

1 Lap

Total Tm

20:23.379

20:26.952

20:27.440

20:31.520

21:12.667

21:15.104

21:16.897

21:17.549

21:18.252

21:19.598

21:22.412

21:25.498

21:32.988

21:39.433

21:40.603

21:46.116

21:54.381

22:00.156

22:03.047

22:08.685

20:47.506

21:41.079

Best Tm

1:48.966

1:49.848

1:49.165

1:49.717

1:49.329

1:54.414

1:54.454

1:53.867

1:53.568

1:54.318

1:53.958

1:54.243

1:53.564

1:54.300

1:54.914

1:55.224

1:56.904

1:56.934

1:54.308

1:55.338

1:57.488

2:05.490

Team/Sponsor

MC-Service Varberg

Yamahastore Västerås

P&T verktyg Racing Team

Motostar.se

Lillemans mc

Honda Racing JSS/Bro Svets mx team

Team Elbyrån Gävle

Team MAFI/Mascot Motor

Katalysatoråtervinning

Nilssons Motor

TEAM QBENA RACING

Team Mickes Motor

Bloms MX Racing

Carla Pro Shop

Lillemans MC

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.573

Avg. Speed

49,731

Best Lap Tm

1:48.966

Best Speed

55,834

Best Lap by

75 - Mathias ANDERSSON
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren / Jessica Ahlgren

AGS TimeKeeping

www.ahlgrengraphics.com

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping

JSM Deltävling 4 - Limhams MK
MX 1 Open

MX1 - Kval heat - Grupp A

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:16:43

Sturupsbanan 1,690 Km

2012-09-01 12:50


